
FROM:

JWPee
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Jennifer Blair
67240 Medano Rd

CATHEDRAL CITY, CA 92234

USPS DELIVER TO:
Jennifer Blair
67240 Medano Rd

CATHEDRAL CITY, CA 92234

CUST REF: PK-2758606431191191348-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
29

69
04

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2862 8926 6526
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2862 8926 6526

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5673 8969 13


